Karta produktu: Deep groove ball bearing 61907 2RS

product code: 61907 (6907)-2RS-MTM
product ean: 5907772112885

d [mm]
D [mm]
B [mm]
load rating dynam. [N]

load rating stat. [N]

Weight [kgl
Warianty produktu
Index Price
Deep groove ball bearing 61907 2RS
61907 (6907)-2RS-MTM
VERVO Generate : 2026-02-21

VErvao

35
55
10
9560
6200
0,08

Product prices will become visible after signing in.
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